
3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

MAN 29.03

Serie 1
1 4 FRANCESCHI Filippo 1995 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 29.20
2 5 LA DELFA Gaetano 1993 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.15
3 3 GALLO Federico 1989 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.90
4 6 ZANNELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 32.34
5 7 POGGIO Federico 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.60
6 2 GALIZIA Matteo 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.15
7 8 GORI Niccolo' 1997 ITA Esseci Nuoto 33.49
8 1 TORTURU Lorenzo 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 33.50
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Serie 2
1 2 LANZA Federico 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 33.35
2 4 PORTA Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 33.94
3 5 FALCONE Andrea 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.11
4 3 CERESETO Stefano 1993 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 34.28
5 7 MARINO Davide 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 34.32
6 6 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.32
7 8 PALLAVIDINI Matteo 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.36

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 FEDERICI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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Serie 3
1 5 FOSSATI Simone 1994 ITA GSL asd 34.60
2 4 RABBIA Alessandro 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 35.73
3 7 VENTURELLI Emilio 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.82
4 3 FERRARIS Lorenzo 1996 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 37.54
5 6 MANCA Manuel 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 37.69
6 2 CARLI Samuele 1997 ITA Esseci Nuoto 38.09

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 CARPANESI Gabriele 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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Serie 4
1 5 NICOLOSI Giulio 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 35.90
2 3 GERBALDO Gianluca 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 38.29

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 BOSSI Matteo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 29.03

1 FRANCESCHI Filippo 1995 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 29.20
2 LA DELFA Gaetano 1993 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.15
3 GALLO Federico 1989 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.90
4 ZANNELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 32.34
5 POGGIO Federico 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.60
6 GALIZIA Matteo 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.15
7 LANZA Federico 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 33.35
8 GORI Niccolo' 1997 ITA Esseci Nuoto 33.49
9 TORTURU Lorenzo 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 33.50

10 PORTA Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 33.94
11 FALCONE Andrea 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.11
12 CERESETO Stefano 1993 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 34.28
13 MARINO Davide 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 34.32
14 FOSSATI Simone 1994 ITA GSL asd 34.60
15 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.32
16 RABBIA Alessandro 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 35.73
17 NICOLOSI Giulio 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 35.90
18 PALLAVIDINI Matteo 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.36
19 VENTURELLI Emilio 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.82
20 FERRARIS Lorenzo 1996 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 37.54
21 MANCA Manuel 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 37.69
22 CARLI Samuele 1997 ITA Esseci Nuoto 38.09
23 GERBALDO Gianluca 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 38.29

NON CLASSIFICATI

BOSSI Matteo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
CARPANESI Gabriele 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
FEDERICI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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